
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

St.Nr. 

43 

35 

167 

73 

76 

28 

16 

182 

171 

48 

113 

40 

333 

2 

50 

18 

253 

111 

94 

33 

138 

75 

95 

110 

Vorname/Name 

Lucas Geitner 

Hendrik Fröhlich 

Johann Peters 

Maximilian König 

Heiko Stieber 

Benjamin Rüffer 

Lorenz Rump 

Laurin Schrader 

Moritz Schönert 

Philip Larkin 

Marcel Möllenkamp 

Dominique Maschke 

Sebastian Hoppensack 

Stefan Binnebößel 

Haakon Kleine 

Lennard Brüggestrat 

Tilman Griese 

Alexander Hahn 

Dominik Durau 

Nils Orbanz 

Keno Oberländer 

Jan-Olaf Petersen 

André Schwöppe 

Uwe Truskowski 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husaberg 

KTM 

TM 

Husaberg 

Beta 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

TM 

KTM 

Klasse 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

S4 N 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Beste Zeit. 

58.468 

59.742 

1:00.484 

1:01.300 

1:01.403 

1:01.958 

1:02.022 

1:02.228 

1:02.586 

1:02.777 

1:03.246 

1:03.327 

1:03.382 

1:03.622 

1:03.767 

1:03.807 

1:03.906 

1:03.972 

1:04.267 

1:04.341 

1:04.389 

1:04.428 

1:05.040 

1:05.103 

Diff. 

1.274 

2.016 

2.832 

2.935 

3.490 

3.554 

3.760 

4.118 

4.309 

4.778 

4.859 

4.914 

5.154 

5.299 

5.339 

5.438 

5.504 

5.799 

5.873 

5.921 

5.960 

6.572 

6.635 

In Runde 

12 

4 

9 

2 

13 

5 

5 

5 

9 

13 

11 

9 

4 

9 

9 

12 

9 

11 

9 

11 

9 

5 

9 

10 

Beste Geschw. 

72,840 

71,287 

70,412 

69,475 

69,358 

68,737 

68,666 

68,439 

68,047 

67,840 

67,337 

67,251 

67,193 

66,939 

66,787 

66,745 

66,642 

66,573 

66,267 

66,191 

66,142 

66,102 

65,480 

65,416 

Vorname/Nachname 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Cheb 

S4 Nord 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:49:01 

Kartarena Cheb (ohne Offroad) 1,183 Km 

26.08.2017 14:45 


